DATA SHEET
swiftbiosci.com
SWIFT NORMALASE® AMPLICON PANELS (SNAP)
16S v2 Panel and ITS1 Panel
Single pool high complexity NGS microbial enrichment assays
Highlights
• Two multiplexed assays cover all variable regions of the
16S v2 rRNA and ITS1 regions

Ordering Information
         *Please inquire for custom index primer compatibility (UDIs, etc.).
         Visit www.swiftbiosci.com to order.
Swift Biosciences, Inc.
674 S. Wagner Road, Suite 100 • Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • 734.330.2568 • www.swiftbiosci.com
© 2021, Swift Biosciences, Inc. The Swift logo and Swift Normalase are trademarks of Swift Biosciences. SNAP is
covered by one or more claims of US Patent No. 10,316,359. This product is for Research Use Only. Not for use in
diagnostic procedures. Illumina is a registered trademark of Illumina Inc. Qubit is a registered trademark of Life
Technologies Corporation. Bioanalyzer is a registered trademark of Agilent Technologies, Inc. ZymoBIOMICS is a
registered trademark of Zymo Research Corp. MSA-1003 is a trademark of ATCC. DTS-030 Rev 5.
Workflow Component Product Name Catalog Number
Primer Pools
16S v2 Panel (96 rxns) 516G1-96
ITS1 Panel (96 rxns) 517G1-96
SNAP Core
Swift Normalase Amplicon Panels (SNAP) Core Kit (96 rxns) SN-5X296
Swift Normalase Amplicon Panels (SNAP) Core Kit (4x96 rxns Bundle) SN-5X384
CD Indexing
Primers*
SNAP Set 1A Combinatorial Dual Indexing Primers (96-plex, 96 rxns) SN-5S1A96
SNAP Set 1B Combinatorial Dual Indexing Primers (96-plex, 96 rxns) SN-5S1B96
SNAP Set 2A Combinatorial Dual Indexing Primers (96-plex, 96 rxns) SN-5S2A96
SNAP Set 2B Combinatorial Dual Indexing Primers (96-plex, 96 rxns) SN-5S2B96
SNAP Set S1AB-S2AB Combinatorial Dual Indexing Primers (384-plex, 4x96 rxns Bundle) SN-5S0384
UD Indexing
Primers*
SNAP Unique Dual Indexing Primer Plate (96-plex, 96 rxns SU001-SU096) SN91096-1-PLATE
SNAP Unique Dual Indexing Primer Plate (96-plex, 96 rxns SU097-SU192) SN91096-2-PLATE